                                                                         PUBLIC    NOTICE

                                                                    New  Market  Township

                             The start time of the September 8th Regular Monthly Meeting has been
                             changed from 7:00 PM to 6:30 PM and for all future meetings. 

                            Attached schedule.

                                                                 All meetings start at 6:30 PM 

                                                                 Tuesday  May 5, 2015

                                                                 Tuesday  June 2, 2015

                                                                 Tuesday  July 7,   2015

                                                                 Tuesday  Aug 4,   2015

                                                                 Tuesday  Sept 8,  2015

                                                                 Tuesday  Oct  6,  2015

                                                                 Tuesday  Nov  4,  2015
                                                                 Tuesday  Dec  8,  2015

                                                                 Tuesday  Jan   5,  2016

                                                                 Tuesday  Feb  2,  2016

                                                                 Thursday  Mar 3, 2016

                                                                 Tuesday  April  5, 2016

                                                  LeRoy Clausen, Clerk

                                                  New Market Township
